Race Date
September 26, 2015

Place

Overall* Name

1
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47

Layne Hammer
Terra Truitt
Shianieke Watson
Taylor Harrill
Niamh O'Connor
Daisy Tuwei
Kaitlyn Shoemaker
Madison Brown
Kassidy Williams

Rileigh Darby-McClure

Lindsey Meng
Rachel Buker
Lauren Parenica
Isela Sandoval
Kelsey Buffum
Maci Rich

Audrey Campbell
Lorena Moreno
Sabrina Desantiago
Amira Cunningham
Janie Salinas
Tyler Berge

Mary Hammonds
Kaitlin Pontikes
Kristina Silvers
Aubrey Watson
Jessie Barton
Alexis Gee

Kyra Fuller

Tori Lenz

Shelia Samoei
Rachel Bareford
Annaleiz

Justine Vogele
Gladys Miranda
Emily Perona
Benisse Inamahoro
Kayla Davis
Rachel Meyers
Alisn Stevens
Lakresha James
Jenna McLaughlin
Ariente' Sims
Victoria Robinson
Vicky Ibarra
Rachel Davis
Brittany Urban

543
169
329

246
24
65

328
521
66
502
503
485
318
67
522
507
239
45
327
537
333
25
319
94
509
470
539
46
93
332
489
245
115
420
42
316
524
471
541
48
99
21
68
301

*Overall place among females only
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Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race
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Cowboy Jamboree
Overall Finish List

College Women
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AG Place

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

2K Split

Time

7:17.6
7:26.6
7:19.9
7:19.6
7:19.2
7:35.2
7:39.4
7:31.7
7:26.9
7:30.1
7:55.6
7:42.1
7:47.7
7:37.1
7:45.1
7:45.4
7:54.4
7:55.3
7:39.2
7:35.0
7:58.8
7:40.3
7:52.8
7:38.2
7:52.2
7:45.1
7:46.5
7:52.2
7:46.1
7:54.0
7:58.7
8:03.6
7:44.7
7:57.4
7:47.6
8:00.3
8:08.0
8:01.1
7:58.2
8:11.7
7:55.7
8:10.6
8:13.8
8:13.7
8:11.9
7:57.8
8:13.5

Finish
Time
18:53.4
19:21.3
19:26.6
19:28.7
19:29.3
19:35.3
19:44.6
19:49.3
19:50.7
19:54.5
19:59.2
20:00.2
20:04.9
20:12.3
20:18.1
20:20.8
20:21.9
20:23.6
20:24.8
20:26.8
20:27.4
20:28.7
20:32.4
20:37.6
20:38.1
20:38.6
20:41.0
20:44.0
20:46.8
20:49.5
20:54.3
20:56.6
20:57.3
20:57.4
21:02.4
21:04.4
21:08.8
21:09.6
21:12.2
21:15.9
21:16.4
21:19.0
21:19.7
21:21.4
21:23.5
21:30.6
21:34.3

Total
Time
18:53.4
19:21.3
19:26.6
19:28.7
19:29.3
19:35.3
19:44.6
19:49.3
19:50.7
19:54.5
19:59.2
20:00.2
20:04.9
20:12.3
20:18.1
20:20.8
20:21.9
20:23.6
20:24.8
20:26.8
20:27.4
20:28.7
20:32.4
20:37.6
20:38.1
20:38.6
20:41.0
20:44.0
20:46.8
20:49.5
20:54.3
20:56.6
20:57.3
20:57.4
21:02.4
21:04.4
21:08.8
21:09.6
21:12.2
21:15.9
21:16.4
21:19.0
21:19.7
21:21.4
21:23.5
21:30.6
21:34.3

09/26/2015 11:15:18



Race Date
September 26, 2015

Place

Overall* Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Madeline Brown
Carly Coney
Sarah Cobb
Savannas Waddell
Sarah Hillman
Yeslin Frias
Mikayla Maldonado
Sara Dorado
Bethany Davis
Barbara Uribe
Breanna Phillips
Tori Kraft

Taylor Ramirez
Reagan Roth
Haley Wagner
Veronica Sowder
Rebeca Gamez
Sarah Meyers
Katharine Jones
Ariat Olok

Jamie Goblinisch
Vanessa De La Cruz
Isidra Guerrero
Bethany Brown
Angela Lingg
Fallon Spraggins
Ashley Smith

Alex Fulton
Angok Tak
Abigail Melby
Divina Flores
Alyssa Brann
Kimberly Travis
Robin Sheehan
Olivia Willoughby
Kaitlyn Collier
Deven Bond
Tesla Madsen
Krystal Rivera
Elizabeth Brown
Kara Speights
Journee Cotton
Lourdes Gonzalez
Lena Garrison
Amaranta Gamboa
Autumn Freasier
Katy Spencer

313
166
163
486
243
468
152
404
488

43
424
188
398
518

50
504
101
181

63

44
403
180
118
238
417
499
415
414
154

*Overall place among females only
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Cowboy Jamboree
Overall Finish List

College Women

AG Place RNk

48 0-0 63
49 0-0 39
50 0-0 71
51 0-0 65
52 0-0 103
53 0-0 68
54 0-0 45
55 0-0 57
56 0-0 72
57 0-0 93
58 0-0 58
59 0-0 52
60 0-0 73
61 0-0 49
62 0-0 92
63 0-0 64
64 0-0 74
65 0-0 70
66 0-0 78
67 0-0 59
68 0-0 69
69 0-0 89
70 0-0 76
71 0-0 46
72 0-0 85
73 0-0 47
74 0-0 94
75 0-0 79
76 0-0 108
77 0-0 56
78 0-0 80
79 0-0 104
80 0-0 66
81 0-0 42
82 0-0 83
83 0-0 55
84 0-0 67
85 0-0 84
86 0-0 98
87 0-0 50
88 0-0 44
89 0-0 88
90 0-0 109
91 0-0 99
92 0-0 117
93 0-0 110
94 0-0 113
2

2K Split —---- e
Time Rnk
8:13.8 48
7:59.6 58
8:19.2 49
8:14.1 51
8:37.6 41
8:17.5 54
8:05.6 69
8:12.5 59
8:20.1 55
8:29.9 50
8:13.0 63
8:11.6 65
8:20.9 56
8:08.0 74
8:29.7 52
8:14.1 70
8:21.4 60
8:18.5 66
8:24.8 64
8:13.1 78
8:18.1 73
8:29.0 62
8:23.4 71
8:06.3 90
8:28.6 68
8:07.2 92
8:30.3 67
8:25.6 72
8:39.0 57
8:12.3 85
8:25.7 75
8:37.6 61
8:14.6 89
8:03.0 101
8:27.8 80
8:12.0 98
8:16.9 95
8:28.2 83
8:35.5 77
8:08.7 104
8:04.0 107
8:28.9 88
8:39.1 79
8:35.7 84
8:45.3 76
8:39.2 82
8:40.2 81

Finish
Time
21:35.7
21:39.9
21:43.1
21:44.8
21:48.2
21:51.0
21:52.7
21:52.9
21:54.8
21:55.2
21:55.9
21:56.8
21:58.2
22:00.7
22:01.0
22:01.8
22:02.2
22:03.8
22:08.6
22:10.1
22:10.4
22:11.0
22:12.5
22:14.9
22:15.6
22:16.1
22:17.2
22:17.3
22:17.4
22:17.7
22:18.7
22:19.1
22:22.8
22:23.8
22:26.9
22:29.1
22:30.1
22:30.7
22:31.2
22:34.3
22:35.0
22:36.6
22:36.9
22:38.2
22:38.8
22:40.4
22:40.8

Total
Time
21:35.7
21:39.9
21:43.1
21:44.8
21:48.2
21:51.0
21:52.7
21:52.9
21:54.8
21:55.2
21:55.9
21:56.8
21:58.2
22:00.7
22:01.0
22:01.8
22:02.2
22:03.8
22:08.6
22:10.1
22:10.4
22:11.0
22:12.5
22:14.9
22:15.6
22:16.1
22:17.2
22:17.3
22:17.4
22:17.7
22:18.7
22:19.1
22:22.8
22:23.8
22:26.9
22:29.1
22:30.1
22:30.7
22:31.2
22:34.3
22:35.0
22:36.6
22:36.9
22:38.2
22:38.8
22:40.4
22:40.8

09/26/2015 11:15:19



Race Date Cowboy Jamboree

September 26, 2015 Overall Finish List
College Women
Place e 2K Split —---- e Finish - Total
Overall* Name BibNo Age Gend AG Place Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
95  Baylor Graham 164 0 F 95 0-0 101 8:35.7 86 22:42.2 22:42.2
96  Brooke Lizotte 501 0 F 96 0-0 100 8:35.7 93 22:45.3 22:45.3
97  Keagan Davis 151 0 F 97 0-0 91 8:29.5 99 22:47.0 22:47.0
98 Bailey Zimmerman 75 0 F 98 0-0 112 8:39.8 91 22:48.6 22:48.6
99  Sophia Defeo 519 0 F 99 0-0 105 8:37.9 94 22:48.9 22:48.9
100  Che Burge 469 0 F 100 0-0 86 8:28.8 102 22:51.5 22:515
101  Kaitlyn Janka 473 0 F 101 0-0 106 8:38.6 97 22:52.7 22:52.7
102 Yoseline Robles 117 0 F 102 0-0 118 8:45.8 87 22:53.2 22:53.2
103  Erin Haley 186 0 F 103 0-0 116 8:45.1 96 22:58.6 22:58.6
104  Aubree Hughes 312 0 F 104 0-0 102 8:37.2 103 23:01.8 23:01.8
105  Allyson Grahn 242 0 F 105 0-0 115 8:42.7 100 23:02.5 23:02.5
106  Johnna McGlaughlin 98 0 F 106 0-0 97 8:34.8 105 23:03.6 23:03.6
107  Taylor Weiss 100 0 F 107 0-0 90 8:29.0 111 23:07.0 23:07.0
108 Concepcion Vazquez 405 0 F 108 0-0 95 8:31.0 110 23:08.5 23:08.5
109  Abigail Danley 183 0 F 109 0-0 81 8:27.1 116 23:09.0 23:09.0
110 Molly McQuirk 315 0 F 110 0-0 37 7:58.7 131 23:10.5 23:10.5
111 Heather Johnson 510 0 F 111 0-0 96 8:33.0 112 23:11.1 23:11.1
112 Nichole Moreland 23 0 F 112 0-0 121 8:49.2 106 23:18.3 23:18.3
113  Darian Trost 51 0 F 113 0-0 107 8:38.8 114 23:20.4 23:20.4
114  Sophia Weisbruch 511 0 F 114 0-0 77 8:23.4 122 23:25.0 23:25.0
115  Angelica Soria 153 0 F 115 0-0 122 8:49.4 108 23:25.1 23:25.1
116  Jennifer Poole 190 0 F 116 0-0 75 8:21.7 124 23:26.2 23:26.2
117  Kadijah Almarles 467 0 F 117 0-0 111 8:39.2 119 23:27.5 23:27.5
118  Willow Gahr 298 0 F 118 0-0 123 8:49.7 113 23:30.6 23:30.6
119  Sierra Campbell 498 0 F 119 0-0 120 8:48.9 115 23:30.7 23:30.7
120  Caitlin Iwanowski 113 0 F 120 0-0 135 8:59.7 109 23:35.8 23:35.8
121  Hannah Nalley 84 0 F 121 0-0 127 8:53.4 118 23:41.5 23:41.5
122 Emily Keller 474 0 F 122 0-0 119 8:47.8 120 23:43.0 23:43.0
123 Kayla Ingraham 244 0 F 123 0-0 114 8:40.9 127 23:47.0 23:47.0
124  Kaitlyn O'Toole 299 0 F 124 0-0 139 9:06.1 117 23:48.8 23:48.8
125  Jayci Manning 83 0 F 125 0-0 126 8:53.4 121 23:50.1 23:50.1
126  Kate Holleman 538 0 F 126 0-0 82 8:27.5 134 23:52.9 23:52.9
127 Sierra Thompson 505 0 F 127 0-0 124 8:50.6 128 23:56.8 23:56.8
128  Maurissa Castillo 237 0 F 128 0-0 129 8:57.7 129 24:05.7 24:05.7
129  Becca Janka 472 0 F 129 0-0 138 9:05.5 123 24:08.0 24:08.0
130  Kayle Moore 445 0 F 130 0-0 125 8:53.2 133 24:11.4 24:11.4
131  Erin Green 185 0 F 131 0-0 140 9:07.5 125 24:12.7 24:12.7
132 Jayden Whitzel 426 0 F 132 0-0 144 9:15.1 126 24:21.1 24:21.1
133  Laura Loftin 475 0 F 133 0-0 142 9:11.4 130 24:22.9 24:22.9
134  Alyssa Maine 114 0 F 134 0-0 134 8:59.3 135 24:27.1 24:27.1
135  Aziza Kibet 71 0 F 135 0-0 132 8:58.8 136 24:28.9 24:28.9
136  Deborah Park 446 0 F 136 0-0 130 8:57.8 138 24:32.4 24:32.4
137  Haley Newcomb 189 0 F 137 0-0 128 8:55.8 140 24:46.4 24:46.4
138  Jessica Woods 85 0 F 138 0-0 131 8:58.3 139 24:48.7 24:48.7
139  Rebecca Black 297 0 F 139 0-0 148 9:36.4 132 24:51.7 24:51.7
140  Christina Pulpan 317 0 F 140 0-0 146 9:20.1 137 24:53.0 24:53.0
141  Zoe Watkins 449 0 F 141 0-0 136 9:01.3 141 24:55.5 24:55.5

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date Cowboy Jamboree

September 26, 2015 Overall Finish List
College Women
Place e 2K Split —---- e Finish - Total
Overall* Name BibNo Age Gend AG Place Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
142 Nishimwe Maria-Goreth 520 0 F 142 0-0 133 8:59.3 142 24:55.7 24:55.7
143  Lauren Toney 476 0 F 143 0-0 143 9:12.0 143 25:15.7 25:15.7
144  Kayla Gourley 82 0 F 144 0-0 137 9:03.9 145 25:26.3 25:26.3
145 Athenea Hargrove 399 0 F 145 0-0 147 9:34.4 144 25:50.6 25:50.6
146  Kayla Stevens 447 0 F 146 0-0 141 9:08.0 146 25:52.6 25:52.6
147  Hatasvi Patel 167 0 F 147 0-0 145 9:18.4 147 26:06.8 26:06.8
148  Brittany Annas 111 0 F 148 0-0 149 9:44.9 148 26:36.1 26:36.1
149  Jamelyn Wieder 120 0 F 149 0-0 153 26:46.5 26:46.5
150  Sicily Gonzalez 443 0 F 150 0-0 150 10:16.8 149 27:16.4 27:16.4
151  Alexis Avery 440 0 F 151 0-0 151 10:17.1 150 27:38.5 27:38.5
152  Dani Roberson 72 0 F 152 0-0 152 10:18.0 151 29:01.1 29:01.1
153  Jamie Wright 74 0 F 153 0-0 154 29:39.9 29:39.9
154  Caitlyn Franco 240 0 F 154 0-0 153 10:45.9 152 29:57.6 29:57.6
155 Ana Parra-Concha 300 0 F 155 0-0 155 31:15.2 31:15.2
156  Chelsea Brashear 442 0 F 156 0-0 156 32:04.0 32:04.0

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date

September 26, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Oklahoma City
Team Score (places):46

329
331
335
328
327
333
332

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Taylor Harrill

Niamh O'Connor
Kassidy Williams

Rileigh Darby-McClure
Tyler Berge

Kaitlin Pontikes

Annaleiz Palacios-Garcia

Team - Central Oklahoma
Team Score (places):118

65
66
67
68
64
70
63

No o~ wDN PR

Madison Brown
Rachel Buker
Audrey Campbell
Rachel Davis
Madeline Brown
Savannas Waddell
Deven Bond

Team - Oklahoma Christian
Team Score (places):119

311
318
319
316
310
313
312
315
317
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Layne Hammer
Maci Rich
Aubrey Watson
Rachel Meyers
Sarah Cobb
Katharine Jones
Aubree Hughes
Molly McQuirk
Christina Pulpan

Team - TAMU-Commerce
Team Score (places):136

543
537
539
541
540
542
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Terra Truitt

Mary Hammonds
Tori Lenz

Jenna McLaughlin
Mikayla Maldonado
Taylor Ramirez

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Cowboy Jamboree

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Overall
Place

© 0 U1 A~

(22)
(29)

11
16
41
43

(46)

(78)

1
15
23
35
45
(61)
(95)
More Than 7
More Than 7

21
26
38
49

(55)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:50.4

4
9
17
26
46
(68)
(97)

19:28.7
19:29.3
19:50.7
19:54.5
20:28.7
20:37.6
20:57.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:39.5

7
18
34
75

118

(164)

(242)

19:49.3
20:00.2
20:21.9
21:30.6
21:35.7
21:44.8
22:30.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:33.6

16
39
74

119

(180)

(275)

18:53.4
20:20.8
20:38.6
21:12.2
21:43.1
22:08.6
23:01.8
23:10.5
24:53.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:47.0

23
49
87

136

(191)

19:21.3
20:32.4
20:49.5
21:19.0
21:52.7
21:58.2

19:28.7
38:58.1
58:48.8
1:18:43.3
1:39:12.0
1:59:49.6
2:20:46.9

19:49.3

39:49.5
1:00:11.5
1:21:42.2
1:43:17.9
2:05:02.8
2:27:32.9

18:53.4
39:14.3
59:53.0
1:21:05.2
1:42:48.4
2:04:57.0
2:27:58.9
2:51:09.4
3:16:02.5

19:21.3
39:53.7
1:00:43.3
1.22:02.3
1:43:55.1
2:05:53.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:21.9
0:25.7
0:59.9
1.08.8
1:28.5

0:00.0
0:10.9
0:32.6
1:41.3
1:46.4
1:55.5
2:40.8

0:00.0
1:27.4
1:45.2
2:18.7
2:49.7
3:15.1
4:08.4
4:17.1
5:59.5

0:00.0
1:11.0
1:28.1
1:57.6
2:31.3
2:36.8

09/26/2015 11:13:14



Race Date
September 26, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - TAMU-Commerce
Team Score (places):136

7 538 Kate Holleman

Team - Lubbock Christian
Team Score (places):168

Cowboy Jamboree
Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

246
239
245
241
243
238
242
244
237
240
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Daisy Tuwei

Amira Cunningham
Gladys Miranda
Yeslin Frias

Isidra Guerrero
Journee Cotton
Allyson Grahn
Kayla Ingraham
Maurissa Castillo
Caitlyn Franco

Team - Butler CC
Team Score (places):177

45
46
42
48
49
43
50
44
51
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Janie Salinas
Shelia Samoei
Kayla Davis
Ariente' Sims
Veronica Sowder
Alex Fulton
Kimberly Travis
Tesla Madsen
Darian Trost

Team - St. Mary (Kan.)
Team Score (places):226

521
522
524
518
519
520
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Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Lindsey Meng
Lorena Moreno
Alisn Stevens
Alyssa Brann
Sophia Defeo

Nishimwe Maria-Goreth

Average Time: 20:47.0

2:29:46.2 4:31.5

Average Time: 21:01.6

19:35.3
20:26.8
21:02.4
21:51.0
22:12.5
22:36.6
23:02.5
23:47.0
24:05.7
29:57.6

19:35.3

40:02.2
1.01:04.6
1:22:55.7
1:45:08.2
2:07:44.8
2:30:47.3
2:54:34.3
3:18:40.1
3:48:37.8

0:00.0
0:51.4
1:27.0
2:15.7
2:37.1
3:01.2
3:27.1
4:11.6
4:30.3
10:22.3

Average Time: 21:10.6

20:27.4
20:54.3
21:09.6
21:19.7
22:01.8
22:17.3
22:22.8
22:30.7
23:20.4

20:27.4

41:21.7
1.02:31.3
1:23:51.1
1:45:53.0
2:08:10.3
2:30:33.2
2:53:03.9
3:16:24.3

0:00.0
0:26.9
0:42.2
0:52.3
1:34.4
1:49.9
1:55.4
2:03.3
2:53.0

Average Time: 21:21.4

19:59.2
20:23.6
21:15.9
22:19.1
22:48.9
24:55.7

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
(108) (299) 23:52.9
Finish Position- 5
6 6
18 24
31 55
48 103
65 168
(82) (250)
(96) (346)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 6
19 19
27 46
34 80
39 119
58 177
(69) (246)
(74) (320)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
10 10
17 27
36 63
73 136
90 226
(117) (343)

19:59.2
40:22.9
1.01:38.8
1:23:58.0
1:46:47.0
2:11:42.7

0:00.0
0:24.4
1:16.7
2:19.9
2:49.7
4:56.4

09/26/2015 11:13:14



Cowboy Jamboree

Race Date
September 26, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
College Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Southwestern (Kan.) Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):235 Average Time: 21:33.2
1 485 Kelsey Buffum 14 14 20:18.1 20:18.1 0:00.0
2 489 Justine Vogele 30 44 20:57.4 41:15.5 0:39.2
3 487 Rebeca Gamez 59 103 22:02.2 1.03:17.8 1:.44.1
4 486 Vanessa De La Cruz 64 167 22:11.0 1:25:28.8 1:52.8
5 488 Ashley Smith 68 235 22:17.2  1:47:46.0 1:59.0
Team - Drury Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):265 Average Time: 21:41.9
1 94 Jessie Barton 24 24 20:41.0 20:41.0 0:00.0
2 93 Rachel Bareford 28 52 20:56.6 41:37.6 0:15.5
3 99 Victoria Robinson 40 92 21:21.4  1:02:59.1 0:40.3
4 101 Olivia Willoughby 76 168 22:26.9 1:25:26.0 1:45.8
5 98 Johnna McGlaughlin 97 265 23:03.6  1:48:29.7 2:22.6
6 100 Taylor Weiss (98) (363) 23:07.0 2:11:36.8 2:26.0
Team - lowa Western CC Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):272 Average Time: 21:42.1
1 169 Shianieke Watson 3 3 19:26.6 19:26.6 0:00.0
2 168 Haley Wagner 57 60 22:01.0 41:27.7 2:34.4
3 166 Ariat Olok 62 122 22:10.1  1:03:37.8 2:43.4
4 163 Jamie Goblinisch 63 185 22:10.4  1:25:48.3 2:43.8
5 164 Baylor Graham 87 272 22:42.2  1:48:30.5 3:15.5
6 167 Hatasvi Patel (121) (393) 26:06.8 2:14:37.4 6:40.2
Team - Southwestern Oklahoma Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):272 Average Time: 21:36.9
1 502 Lauren Parenica 12 12 20:04.9 20:04.9 0:00.0
2 503 Isela Sandoval 13 25 20:12.3 40:17.3 0:07.3
3 504 Robin Sheehan 75 100 22:23.8 1:02:41.1 2:18.8
4 499 Lena Garrison 84 184 22:38.2 1:25:19.4 2:33.2
5 501 Brooke Lizotte 88 272 22:45.3 1:48:04.7 2:40.3
6 498 Sierra Campbell (102) (374) 23:30.7  2:11:35.5 3:25.7
7 505 Sierra Thompson (109) (483) 23:56.8  2:35:32.3 3:51.8
Team - Ranger Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):285 Average Time: 21:57.3
1 420 Benisse Inamahoro 33 33 21:08.8 21:08.8 0:00.0
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Cowboy Jamboree

Race Date
September 26, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
College Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ranger Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):285 Average Time: 21:57.3
2 418 Sarah Hillman 47 80 21:48.2 42:57.0 0:394
3 425 Barbara Uribe 52 132 21:55.2 1:04:52.3 0:46.4
4 424 Angok Tak 70 202 22:17.4  1:27:09.7 1:08.6
5 417 Lourdes Gonzalez 83 285 22:36.9  1:49:46.6 1:28.0
6 415 Amaranta Gamboa (85) (370) 22:38.8  2:12:25.5 1:30.0
7 414  Autumn Freasier (86) (456) 22:40.4  2:35:05.9 1:31.5
8 426 Jayden Whitzel More Than 7 24:21.1  2:59:27.0 3:12.3
Team - John Brown Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):302 Average Time: 22:04.9
1 182 Carly Coney 44 44 21:39.9 21:39.9 0:00.0
2 187 Tori Kraft 54 98 21:56.8 43:36.8 0:16.9
3 191 Reagan Roth 56 154 22:00.7 1.05:37.5 0:20.7
4 188 Abigail Melby 71 225 22:17.7 1.27:55.3 0:37.8
5 181 Kaitlyn Collier 77 302 22:29.1 1:50:24.5 0:49.1
6 180 Elizabeth Brown (80) (382) 22:34.3 2:12:58.8 0:54.3
7 186 Erin Haley (94) (476) 22:58.6  2:35:57.4 1:18.6
8 183 Abigail Danley More Than 7 23:09.0 2:59:06.5 1:29.0
9 190 Jennifer Poole More Than 7 23:26.2  3:22:32.7 1:46.2
10 185 Erin Green More Than 7 24:12.7  3:46:45.4 2:32.7
11 189 Haley Newcomb More Than 7 24:46.4  4:11:31.9 3:06.4
Team - Southern Nazarene Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):311 Average Time: 22:00.5
1 470 Kyra Fuller 25 25 20:46.8 20:46.8 0:00.0
2 471 Lakresha James 37 62 21:16.4 42:03.3 0:29.6
3 468 Bethany Brown 66 128 22:14.9 1:04:18.3 1:28.1
4 469 Che Burge 91 219 22:51.5 1:27:09.8 2:04.6
5 473 Kaitlyn Janka 92 311 22:52.7  1:50:02.6 2:05.9
6 467 Kadijah Almarles (100) (411) 23:27.5  2:13:30.2 2:40.7
7 474 Emily Keller (105) (516) 23:43.0 2:37:13.2 2:56.2
8 472 Becca Janka More Than 7 24:08.0 3:01:21.2 3211
9 475 Laura Loftin More Than 7 24:22.9  3:25:44.2 3:36.1
10 476 Lauren Toney More Than 7 25:15.7  3:51:00.0 4:28.9
Team - Evangel Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):360 Average Time: 22:24.6
1 115 Emily Perona 32 32 21:04.4 21:04.4 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 26, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Evangel
Team Score (places):360

112
118
117
113
114
111
120

0O ~NO Ol WN

Bethany Davis
Kara Speights
Yoseline Robles
Caitlin lwanowski
Alyssa Maine
Brittany Annas
Jamelyn Wieder

Team - Pratt CC
Team Score (places):370

401
404
398
403
405
399

OO WN P

Team - Northwestern Oklahoma

Breanna Phillips
Fallon Spraggins
Divina Flores

Krystal Rivera
Concepcion Vazquez
Athenea Hargrove

Team Score (places):491

301
298
299
297
300

ga b wN P

Team - Cowley County CC

Brittany Urban
Willow Gahr
Kaitlyn O'Toole
Rebecca Black
Ana Parra-Concha

Team Score (places):493

81
84
83
85
82

ga b wN P

Sara Dorado
Hannah Nalley
Jayci Manning
Jessica Woods
Kayla Gourley

Team - Colby CC
Team Score (places):512

1 73
2 75

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Sarah Meyers
Bailey Zimmerman

Cowboy Jamboree

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Overall
Place

51
81
93
103
(111)
(122)
More Than 7

53
67
72
79
99

(119)

42
101
106
115
127

50
104
107
114
118

60
89

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:24.6

83
164
257
360

(471)

(593)

21:54.8
22:35.0
22:53.2
23:35.8
24:27.1
26:36.1
26:46.5

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:26.1

53
120
192
271
370

(489)

21:55.9
22:16.1
22:18.7
22:31.2
23:08.5
25:50.6

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:00.1

42
143
249
364
491

21:34.3
23:30.6
23:48.8
24:51.7
31:15.2

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 23:55.9

50
154
261
375
493

21:52.9
23:41.5
23:50.1
24:48.7
25:26.3

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 25:36.5

60
149

22:03.8
22:48.6

42:59.2 0:50.4
1:05:34.3 1:30.6
1.28:27.6 1:48.8
1:52:03.4 2:31.3
2:16:30.5 3:22.6
2:43:06.6 5:31.6
3:09:53.1 5:42.1

21:55.9 0:00.0
44:12.1 0:20.1
1:06:30.8 0:22.7
1:29:02.1 0:35.2
1:52:10.6 1:12.5
2:18:01.2 3:54.6

21:34.3 0:00.0
45:05.0 1:56.2
1:08:53.9 2:14.4
1:33:45.6 3:17.3
2:05:00.9 9:40.8

21:52.9 0:00.0
45:34.4 1:48.6
1:09:24.5 1.57.1
1:34:13.2 2:55.8
1:59:39.5 3:334

22:03.8
44:52.5

0:00.0
0:44.7

09/26/2015 11:13:15



Race Date

September 26, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Colby CC
Team Score (places):512

3 71
4 72
5 74

Aziza Kibet
Dani Roberson
Jamie Wright

Team - Science & Arts
Team Score (places):582

445
446
449
447
443
440
442

No o~ wDN PR

Kayle Moore
Deborah Park
Zoe Watkins
Kayla Stevens
Sicily Gonzalez
Alexis Avery
Chelsea Brashear

Team - Allen County CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

24
25
21
23

A wWDNPF

Kaitlyn Shoemaker
Kristina Silvers
Vicky Ibarra
Nichole Moreland

Team - Hutchinson CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

152
154
151
153

A wWDN B

Angela Lingg
Katy Spencer
Keagan Davis
Angelica Soria

Team - St. Gregory's
Team Score (places):Inc.

507
509
510
511

A WDN PR

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Sabrina Desantiago
Alexis Gee

Heather Johnson
Sophia Weisbruch

Cowboy Jamboree

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Overall
Place

112
125
126

110
113
116
120
123

(124)

(128)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O g o1 01 O

g1 o1 01 O

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

261
386
512

Finish Position -

110
223
339
459
582

(706)

(834)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

19

Average Time: 25:36.5

24:28.9
29:01.1
29:39.9

20

1:09:21.4 2:25.0
1:38:22.6 6:57.3
2:08:02.6 7:36.0

Average Time: 25:21.6

24:11.4
24:32.4
24:55.5
25:52.6
27:16.4
27:38.5
32:04.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:44.6
20:38.1
21:23.5
23:18.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:15.6
22:40.8
22:47.0
23:25.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:24.8
20:44.0
23:11.1
23:25.0

24:11.4 0:00.0
48:43.8 0:20.9
1:13:39.3 0:44.0
1:39:31.9 1:41.1
2:06:48.3 3:05.0
2:34:26.8 3:27.1
3:06:30.8 7:52.6
19:44.6 0:00.0
40:22.7 0:53.4
1:01:46.2 1:38.9
1:25:04.5 3:33.6
22:15.6 0:00.0
44:56.5 0:25.2
1.07:43.6 0:31.4
1:31:08.7 1:09.5
20:24.8 0:00.0
41:08.9 0:19.2
1:04:20.0 2:46.3
1:27:45.1 3:00.2

09/26/2015 11:13:15



Race Date
September 26, 2015

Place

Overall* Name

1

© 00 ~NOoO b WOWDN
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47

Rachael Reddy
Katelyn Greenleaf
Ingeborg Loevnes
Melanie Townsend
Morgan Wedekind
Natalie Baker
Hannah Waggoner
Katie Spencer
Katy Kunc

Kaela Edwards
Kylie Goo

Aurora Dybedokken
Rebecca Stover
Paige Gilchrist
Molly Sughroue
Kayla Freeman
Savannah Camacho
Meropi Panagiotou
Alison Ringle
Kayla Doll
Veronica Lyle
Amy Hansen
Caroline Barlow
Allison Gregg
Abbie Hetherington
Emily Edwards
Michelle McKinney
Mikayla Malaspina
Aundrea Busse
Caroline McCaslin
Samantha Zishka
Paige Stratioti
Micki Krzesinski
Miranda Myers
Janelle Martinez
Emma Wren
Avery Bussjager
Mady Nestor
Chelsea Jackson
Gabriela Ruiz
Devynn Miller
Rolonda Jumbo
Jennifer McCarty
Sophie Dalmasso
Clara Nichols
Amanda Thate

Jill Weston

360
283
210
348

10
366

354
277
353

276
367
275
350

204

223

1

4
358

2
226
280
221
225
284
208
132
281
362
211
222
206
131
558
227
279
205
129
364
209
228

*Overall place among females only
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Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race
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Cowboy Jamboree
Overall Finish List

University Women
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AG Place

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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3K Split

Time

10:13.3
10:13.7
10:23.5
10:21.8
10:24.5
10:25.2
10:18.9
10:23.8
10:30.1
10:33.8
10:39.9
10:35.5
10:29.9
10:26.0
10:34.3
10:34.3
10:35.1
10:40.3
10:35.2
10:40.6
10:29.6
10:44.0
10:36.2
10:41.5
10:37.9
10:40.2
10:47.6
10:46.5
10:50.4
10:47.5
10:54.5
10:57.4
11:00.2
10:50.2
10:59.0
11:00.6
10:55.1
11:01.8
11:11.2
11:08.4
11:05.7
11:04.4
11:16.9
11:10.9
11:07.3
11:06.6
11:15.9

Finish
Time
21:02.3
21:09.3
21:17.5
21:22.8
21:26.9
21:28.1
21:29.8
21:31.3
21:35.6
21:35.8
21:40.9
21:45.6
21:46.3
21:46.5
21:47.8
21:55.5
22:07.1
22:08.2
22:09.8
22:10.4
22:15.1
22:18.3
22:18.9
22:21.1
22:23.8
22:27.0
22:35.0
22:35.8
22:39.8
22:41.0
22:44.6
22:52.5
22:54.9
22:55.7
23:02.1
23:03.1
23:08.4
23:18.4
23:20.0
23:21.5
23:25.4
23:30.9
23:33.2
23:34.4
23:44.4
23:53.5
23:59.8

Total
Time
21:02.3
21:09.3
21:17.5
21:22.8
21:26.9
21:28.1
21:29.8
21:31.3
21:35.6
21:35.8
21:40.9
21:45.6
21:46.3
21:46.5
21:47.8
21:55.5
22:07.1
22:08.2
22:09.8
22:10.4
22:15.1
22:18.3
22:18.9
22:21.1
22:23.8
22:27.0
22:35.0
22:35.8
22:39.8
22:41.0
22:44.6
22:52.5
22:54.9
22:55.7
23:02.1
23:03.1
23:08.4
23:18.4
23:20.0
23:21.5
23:25.4
23:30.9
23:33.2
23:34.4
23:44.4
23:53.5
23:59.8

09/26/2015 11:16:09



Race Date Cowboy Jamboree

September 26, 2015 Overall Finish List
University Women
Place e 3K Split - e Finish - Total
Overall* Name BibNo Age Gend AG Place Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
48 Shea Bonine 127 0 F 48 0-0 51 11:33.4 45 24:01.6 24:01.6
49 Leticia Shaban 272 0 F 49 0-0 50 11:33.2 46 24:07.1 24:07.1
50 Jenny Celis 351 0 F 50 0-0 40 11:04.6 53 24:08.2 24:08.2
51 Marija Stambolic 207 0 F 51 0-0 49 11:20.2 51 24:20.1 24:20.1
52 Omega Reese 384 0 F 52 0-0 52 11:34.3 50 24:33.5 24:33.5
53 Yessenia Gonzales 130 0 F 53 0-0 53 11:39.4 52 24:42.1 24:42.1
54  Brandi Hobson 268 0 F 54 0-0 55 11:50.7 54 25:06.9 25:06.9
55 Brittany Adams 265 0 F 55 0-0 57 11:59.0 55 25:26.3 25:26.3
56 Lisa Penner 134 0 F 56 0-0 56 11:57.5 56 25:40.5 25:40.5
57 Alethea Streeter 274 0 F 57 0-0 60 12:09.0 57 25:59.6 25:59.6
58  Sara Smith 273 0 F 58 0-0 58 11:59.2 58 26:00.2 26:00.2
59 Michelle Reives 269 0 F 59 0-0 61 12:14.3 59 26:25.8 26:25.8
60  Destanie Thomas 390 0 F 60 0-0 54 11:39.5 67 26:43.1 26:43.1
61 Maira Salinas 271 0 F 61 0-0 62 12:32.9 60 26:46.7 26:46.7
62 Bridget Rielly 270 0 F 62 0-0 59 12:02.0 66 26:58.4 26:58.4
63  Stefanie Blaine 266 0 F 63 0-0 64 12:42.3 62 27:06.9 27:06.9
64  Angela Dees 267 0 F 64 0-0 65 12:42.8 63 27:08.9 27:08.9
65 Elizabeth Tubbs 135 0 F 65 0-0 63 12:33.9 65 27:11.2 27:11.2
66  Madison Guenzler 382 0 F 66 0-0 68 13:04.3 61 27:21.1 27:21.1
67 Hannah Harris 357 0 F 67 0-0 66 12:55.4 64 27:25.3 27:25.3
68  McKayla Roberts 386 0 F 68 0-0 67 12:55.4 68 28:19.2 28:19.2
69 Cheyenne Allison 347 0 F 69 0-0 69 13:33.1 69 29:30.2 29:30.2
70  Erin Megna 363 0 F 70 0-0 70 14:01.6 70 30:08.6 30:08.6
71 Chenoa Simpson 387 0 F 71 0-0 72 16:20.2 71 35:26.2 35:26.2
72  Olivia Terry 389 0 F 72 0-0 73 16:55.6 72 37:46.9 37:46.9

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date

September 26, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Oklahoma State
Team Score (places):39

360
348
366
354
353
367
350
358
362
364
351
357
347
363

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

el ol
A wbNRO

Ingeborg Loevnes
Natalie Baker

Katie Spencer
Kaela Edwards
Aurora Dybedokken
Molly Sughroue
Savannah Camacho
Abbie Hetherington
Janelle Martinez
Clara Nichols
Jenny Celis
Hannah Harris
Cheyenne Allison
Erin Megna

Team - Alabama
Team Score (places):41

1 7
2 3
3 10
4 9
5 6
6 8
7 5
8 1
9 4
10 2

Rachael Reddy
Katelyn Greenleaf
Hannah Waggoner
Rebecca Stover
Meropi Panagiotou
Alison Ringle
Veronica Lyle
Caroline Barlow
Allison Gregg
Emily Edwards

Team - Northern Arizona
Team Score (places):69

283
277
276
275
280
284
281
279

o ~NO O A~ WNDNBE

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Melanie Townsend
Kylie Goo

Paige Gilchrist
Kayla Freeman
Mikayla Malaspina
Samantha Zishka
Miranda Myers
Rolonda Jumbo

Cowboy Jamboree

Final Team Results

Women

University Women

Overall
Place

(15)

(17)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

(19)
(21)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

4
11
14
16
24
(27)
(30)
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

17
27
39

(54)

(71)

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 21:31.6

21:17.5
21:28.1
21:31.3
21:35.8
21:45.6
21:47.8
22:07.1
22:23.8
23:02.1
23:44.4
24:08.2
27:25.3
29:30.2
30:08.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:31.2

10
23
41
(60)
(81)

21:02.3
21:09.3
21:29.8
21:46.3
22:08.2
22:09.8
22:15.1
22:18.9
22:21.1
22:27.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:52.3

15
29
45
69

(96)

(126)

21:22.8
21:40.9
21:46.5
21:55.5
22:35.8
22:44.6
22:55.7
23:30.9

21:17.5 0:00.0

42:45.7 0:10.5
1.04:17.0 0:13.7
1:25:52.8 0:18.2
1:47:38.4 0:28.0
2:09:26.2 0:30.2
2:31:33.3 0:49.5
2:53:57.2 1:06.2
3:16:59.4 1:44.6
3:40:43.8 2:26.9
4:04:52.1 2:50.6
4:32:17.4 6:07.7
5:01:47.6 8:12.6
5:31:56.2 8:51.0

21:02.3 0:00.0

42:11.7 0:07.0
1:03:41.6 0:27.4
1:25:27.9 0:43.9
1:47:36.2 1:05.8
2:09:46.0 1:07.4
2:32:01.2 1:12.8
2:54:20.2 1:16.6
3:16:41.4 1:18.7
3:39:08.4 1:24.6

21:22.8 0:00.0

43:03.8 0:18.1
1:04:50.3 0:23.6
1:26:45.8 0:32.6
1:49:21.7 1:13.0
2:12:06.4 1.21.8
2:35:02.1 1:32.8
2:58:33.0 2:08.0

09/26/2015 11:14:09



Race Date

September 26, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Kentucky
Team Score (places):105

224
223
226
221
225
222
227
228

o ~NO O WDN PR

Katy Kunc

Amy Hansen
Michelle McKinney
Aundrea Busse
Caroline McCaslin
Avery Bussjager
Devynn Miller

Jill Weston

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):117

210
204
208
211
206
205
209
207

O ~NO O, WN P

Morgan Wedekind
Kayla Doll

Paige Stratioti
Emma Wren
Mady Nestor
Jennifer McCarty
Amanda Thate
Marija Stambolic

Team - Fort Hays St.
Team Score (places):181

132
131
129
127
130
134
135

~No o wWDN R

Micki Krzesinski
Chelsea Jackson
Sophie Dalmasso
Shea Bonine
Yessenia Gonzales
Lisa Penner
Elizabeth Tubbs

Team - Midwestern St.
Team Score (places):220

272
268
265
274
273
269

o O WN P

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race

Leticia Shaban
Brandi Hobson
Brittany Adams
Alethea Streeter
Sara Smith
Michelle Reives

Cowboy Jamboree

Final Team Results

Women

University Women

Overall
Place

9
22
23
25
26
(32)
(35)
More Than 7

5
20
28
31
33
(36)
(38)
More Than 7

29
34
37
39
42

(45)

(51)

40
43
44
46
47
(48)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:21.9

9

31
54
79
105
(137)
(172)

21:35.6
22:18.3
22:35.0
22:39.8
22:41.0
23:08.4
23:25.4
23:59.8

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:34.2

5
25
53
84

117

(153)

(191)

21:26.9
22:10.4
22:52.5
23:03.1
23:18.4
23:33.2
23:53.5
24:20.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 23:42.6

29
63
100
139
181
(226)
77)

22:54.9
23:20.0
23:34.4
24:01.6
24:42.1
25:40.5
27:11.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:20.0

40
83
127
173
220
(268)

24:07.1
25:06.9
25:26.3
25:59.6
26:00.2
26:25.8

21:35.6 0:00.0

43:54.0 0:42.7
1.06:29.0 0:59.3
1:29:08.8 1:04.1
1:51:49.8 1:05.3
2:14:58.3 1:32.8
2:38:23.7 1:49.7
3:02:23.5 2:24.1

21:26.9 0:00.0

43:37.4 0:43.4
1:06:29.9 1:25.5
1:29:33.0 1:36.1
1:52:51.4 1:51.4
2:16:24.6 2:06.2
2:40:18.2 2:26.6
3:04:38.3 2:53.1

22:54.9 0:00.0

46:14.9 0:25.1
1:09:49.4 0:39.5
1:33:51.0 1:06.7
1:58:33.2 1:47.2
2:24:13.8 2:45.6
2:51:25.0 4:16.3

24.07.1 0:00.0
49:14.0 0:59.7
1:14:40.4 1:19.1
1:40:40.0 1.52.5
2:06:40.2 1:53.0
2:33:06.1 2:18.7

09/26/2015 11:14:10



Cowboy Jamboree

Race Date
September 26, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
University Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Midwestern St. Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):220 Average Time: 25:20.0
7 271 Maira Salinas (50) (318) 26:46.7 2:59:52.9 2:39.6
8 270 Bridget Rielly More Than 7 26:58.4  3:26:51.4 2:51.3
9 266 Stefanie Blaine More Than 7 27:06.9  3:53:58.3 2:59.8
10 267 Angela Dees More Than 7 27:08.9 4:21:07.3 3:01.8
Team - Oral Roberts Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):249 Average Time: 28:28.6
1 384 Omega Reese 41 41 24:33.5 24:33.5 0:00.0
2 390 Destanie Thomas 49 90 26:43.1 51:16.6 2:09.6
3 382 Madison Guenzler 52 142 27:21.1 1.18:37.8 2:47.6
4 386 McKayla Roberts 53 195 28:19.2  1:46:57.0 3:45.6
5 387 Chenoa Simpson 54 249 35:26.2 2:22:23.3 10:52.7
6 389 Olivia Terry (55) (304) 37:46.9 3:00:10.2  13:134
Team - UNA-Midwestern St. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 558 Gabriela Ruiz Less Than 5 23:21.5 23:21.5 0:00.0

Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 3 09/26/2015 11:14:10



